
FLOYD ROGERS ESTATE AUCTION 5-11-2013 
 NO PREVIEWS UNTIL DAY OF SALE.  

GUN LIST AS OF 04-29-2013 – MORE GUNS TO COME	  
	  

Great	  State	  Auction	  Company	  w	  www.greatstateauction.com	  w	  (336)	  667-‐9265	  w	  (336)	  957-‐0926	  w	  (Email)	  greatstate@greatstateauction.com	  

	  
	  
	  
1	  -‐	  William	  Moore	  London	  12	  gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
2	  -‐	  Lefever	  G	  -‐	  grade	  12-‐gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
3	  -‐	  Winchester	  52	  22	  cal.	  Bolt	  Action	  w/Mag.	  
4	  -‐	  Browning	  A	  -‐	  5	  16	  gauge	  Semi	  -‐	  Auto	  w/solid	  rib	  
5	  -‐	  JP	  Clabrough	  London	  12	  gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/30	  barrel	  w/dual	  triggers	  
6	  -‐	  Parker	  G	  -‐	  grade	  12-‐gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
7	  -‐	  Berkshire	  12	  gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/30	  barrel	  &	  dual	  triggers	  
8	  -‐	  A.H.	  Fox	  A	  -‐	  grade	  12	  gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
9	  -‐	  Flaig's	  w/FN	  action	  cal.	  270	  win	  Bolt	  Action	  w/Douglas	  Barrel	  
10	  -‐	  Browning	  Superposed	  12	  gauge	  Over	  &	  Under	  Dated	  1957	  w/vent	  rib	  &	  single	  trigger	  
11	  -‐	  Nikko	  Model	  60	  Copy	  of	  Superposed	  12	  gauge	  Over	  &	  Under	  w/dual	  triggers	  
12	  -‐	  Savage	  99	  30/30	  Lever	  Action	  Carbines	  
13	  -‐	  Savage	  99	  Model	  1895	  Commerative	  Cal.	  308	  Lever	  Action	  w/octagon	  barrel	  
14	  -‐	  Mauser	  Chileno	  Model	  1895	  Cal.	  -‐	  Bolt	  Action	  Military	  Rifle	  w/adj.	  sites	  
15	  -‐	  Parker	  D	  -‐	  Grade	  12	  gauge	  Double	  Hammer	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
16	  -‐	  LC	  Smith	  Featherweight	  Field	  Grade	  20	  gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/26	  barrel	  and	  dual	  triggers	  
17	  -‐	  Pittsburgh	  12	  gauge	  Double	  Hammer	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
18	  -‐	  Winchester	  Model	  74C	  22	  cal.	  Semi	  -‐	  Auto	  carbine,	  rear	  stock	  tube	  fed	  
19	  -‐	  Weatherby	  Mark	  -‐	  V	  cal.	  270	  WBY	  Mag.	  Bolt	  Action	  Rifle	  w/all	  weather	  stock	  
20	  -‐	  Fabrique	  National	  Cal.	  22	  -‐	  250	  Bolt	  Action	  w/BO2	  Custom	  Extra	  Heavy	  Barrel	  
21	  -‐	  Winchester	  Model	  63	  Cal.	  22	  Semi	  -‐	  Auto-‐rear	  stock	  tube	  fed	  -‐	  Like	  New	  98%	  
22	  -‐	  LeFever	  G	  -‐	  grade	  12-‐gauge	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/2	  sets	  of	  barrels	  w/matching	  #'s	  
23	  -‐	  W&C	  Scott	  English	  12-‐gauge	  double	  hammer	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  w/dual	  triggers	  
24	  -‐	  Stevens	  Falling	  Block	  Cal.	  22	  LR	  	  -‐	  Half	  &	  Half	  Barrel	  
25	  -‐	  Winchester	  Model	  1906	  Cal.	  22	  Pump	  -‐	  Tube	  Fed	  w/Early	  Forearm	  Stock	  
26	  -‐	  William	  Moore	  12	  gauge	  side	  lever	  double	  hammer	  side	  -‐	  by	  -‐	  side	  
27	  -‐	  Gammo	  Hunter	  Extreme	  .177	  Pellet	  Rifle	  w/Scope	  
28	  -‐	  High	  Standard	  Model	  H	  -‐	  D	  Military	  Cal.	  22	  LR	  Series	  Auto	  Target	  Pistol	  w/magazine	  
29	  -‐	  Beretta	  74	  Cal.	  22	  LR	  Target	  Pistol	  w/magazine	  
30	  -‐	  LC	  Smith	  12	  GA	  Double	  Barrel,	  Two	  Triggers	  Field	  Grade	  
31	  -‐	  Winchester	  Model	  1200	  12	  GA	  Pump	  Full	  Choke	  2	  3/4	  Chamber	  
32	  -‐	  Ithaca	  M-‐66	  Super	  Single	  12	  GA	  3	  Chamber	  Full	  Choke	  
33	  -‐	  Mendoza	  The	  Matchlighter	  Made	  in	  Mexico	  22	  cal.	  LR	  Single	  Shot	  	  
34	  -‐	  Stevens	  Model	  940	  16	  GA	  Single	  	  2	  3/4	  Chamber	  
35	  -‐	  Winchester	  Model	  94	  30/30	  Lever	  Action	  Pre	  1964	  Checkered	  
36	  -‐	  WWII	  Military	  Rifle	  Matching	  Serial	  #'s	  
37	  -‐	  Remington	  Speedmaster	  Model	  522	  Cal	  22	  Automatic	  
38	  -‐	  Stevens	  Model	  94F	  20	  GA	  Single	  Barrel	  3	  Chamber	  Home	  Defense	  18	  1/2	  Barrel	  
39	  -‐	  Sears	  Ted	  Williams	  Model	  34	  22	  cal.	  L	  L	  R	  
40	  -‐	  Ruger	  Model	  SR22	  22	  cal.	  Semi-‐Auto	  w/Two	  9-‐Round	  Clips	  
	  	  	  
You must be 18 years of age - sober - have no felony convictions - or currently be under any type of restraining 
order and have a valid NC Drivers License before purchasing any Long Guns. In order to buy a pistol you must be 
21 years of age and have a valid gun permit plus the other requirements stated above.	  


